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BAEGE  ALE | PURE  RbeR | BoorR xR | suntd | gerk TR TEK B0 MER gane mems s
100081210000124 | XIJ*&& 070900 RS g%gﬂf_ﬁﬁﬁﬁ /% | BTt £E%%E 424 |91.00 (88.00|45.00 |224.00 |648.00 |—EEELE
100081210010039 | H*% 070900 MEZ  RESAEIYRE  |£8% | BEH |2E%% 400 [92.00 (90.00(42.00 {224.00 |624.00 |—EEELE
100081210009631 |Z*I% 070900 MRS g%gﬂf_ﬁﬁﬁé? 28% |BEmit £E%% |400 [89.00 90.00(39.00 |218.00 |618.00 |—EEELE
100081210000825 |&E*F} 070900 MRS ggg%ﬁﬁﬁ@%z'_ﬁ £l | EEWHR |£E%#% 389 [90.00 92.00 |47.00 [229.00 |618.00 |—EHEELE
100081210000821 | Z=*& 070900 MRS %F HRELS R 8% |BEmit £E%% |376 [86.00 90.00|47.00 |223.00 |599.00 |—EEELE
100081210007695 |Z=*F§ 070900 MR %F FRELSPH 10 8% | ZEWHY |£E%#% 382 (87.00 89.0041.00 [217.00 |599.00 |—EHEELE
100081210000818 |+ 070900 WEE RaSREEE (£8% | TEDHY | £E%% 366 91.00 (89.00 (43.00 |223.00 |589.00 |—E&EEL
100081210000819 | 1&*fi 070900 WEE | RaSEF IR |28% | BEHK £E%% 373 |85.00 |87.00 [41.00 |213.00 |586.00 |—EEEL
100081210000820 | &+ 070900 WEE RaESREIEE (£8% | TEIHY | £E%% 369 80.00 |85.00 (41.00 |206.00 |575.00 |—&EEEL
100081210007521 |$f*=¢ 070900 MR fgﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ 8% | ZEWHY |©E%#% 364 |73.00 81.0045.00 [199.00 |563.00 |—EHEELE
100081210009335 | &+ 070900 WEE RESHIEE (£8% | TEIHY | £ES%%E 348 82.00 |86.00 |44.00 |212.00 |560.00 |—EEEL
100081210004567  |3K*i& 070900 HRE g%gﬂ%ﬁﬁﬁ 8% | ZEWHY |£E%#% 308 [92.00 90.00 |44.00 [226.00 |534.00 |—EHEELE
100081210000822 |3K*FH 070900 RS %F ERELSH 10 £B% | EEWHY |£Eg%#% 333 |78.00 |77.00(35.00 [190.00 |523.00 |—EHEELE
100081210005174 |5 e 070900 RS gf G 284 |EEWiHR £E%%E (319 |81.00 [82.00(39.00 202.00 |521.00 %%iﬁf@%
100081210006529 |1&*FH 070900 WEE RESHEIERE |£8% | TEHH |£ES% 316  (82.00 |82.00 |40.00 |204.00 |520.00 |—EEELE
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100081210009802 | E*[E) 070900 MRS E;F RRELTT I /8% |BEmitH £E%% |[320 [81.00 (81.00(37.00 |199.00 |519.00 |—EEELE
100081210007696 | B+ 070900 R gg%ﬂgﬁﬁﬁ £04% | TETHR £E%#%E 294 |84.00 83.00|39.00 206.00 |500.00 |—EHEELE
144301158000001 | AR*}H 070900 WEE (AKX 28% |TEmit £E%% (346 [89.00 |89.00|42.00 [220.00 |566.00 |JEFIELE
102841212922262 |[F* 070900 WRE (AT 8% | TEWHY |£E%#% 332 [85.00 |82.0040.00 [207.00 |539.00 |JEFIELE
144301075000076 |E$*5R 070900 WEE (AKX 8%l | TEWtK £E%#%E 333 |71.00 [79.00(36.00 [186.00 |519.00 |ERIELE
107301121003635 |Z=*7E 070900 WRE AX 55 £HE | TEWHY £B%%E (340 |0 0 0 0 340.00 }Egjﬁ AZ
114151131002263 |&* 070900 WRE (A7 2R | TEmWitK 2B&%E 318 |0 0 0 0 318.00 ;Eﬁgufﬁi AZ
100081210000874  |3&*XK 080100 palal ;R@ﬁﬂéb 8% | ZEWHY |£E%*% 363 |94.00 95.00 |45.00 [234.00 |597.00 |—EHEELE
100081210000875  |#1*#% 080100 pala %ﬁﬁwﬁe%& 8%l |\ TEWtL £E%% (358 [91.00 |91.00 43.00 [225.00 |583.00 |—EHEELE
100081210000873  |3Kk*f# 080100 pal=a gﬁ_ﬁgiﬁﬁéﬁ £B% | ZEWTL £Eg%#% 342 |90.00 [90.00(39.00 |219.00 |561.00 |—EEELE
100081210000876 | E*&E 080100 pal=al %ﬁﬁ%ﬁe%ﬁ 8%l |\ TEWtK £E%%E (329 (89.00 |93.00 45.00 [227.00 |556.00 |—EHEELE
100081210000872 |E*ES 080100 pal iﬁgiﬁﬁéﬁ 8% | ZEWHY |£E%#% 317 [91.00 94.00 |47.00 [232.00 |549.00 |—EEELE
100081210007533 | fk*MH8 080100 h=E Egﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂi@ 2[4 | EEmH £E%#% 327 (90.00 [90.00 [41.00 |221.00 |548.00 |—EEELE
100081210003169 | XIJ* 080100 hE BmOFE R4 | TEWtR £E%&%E 284 (87.00 [88.00 39.00 [214.00 |498.00 |—EEE4LE
106991611213676 |75, 080100 palc g_ﬁrgﬁ@%éﬁ £04% | TEWHR 2E%#% 328 [92.00 92.00 |42.00 {226.00 |554.00 |JERIELE
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104221510917586 | ff* 080100 h= gﬁgﬁﬂéﬁ B4 | TEMTL |[£E%% 334 |87.00 |89.00(39.00 [215.00 |549.00 |JERIELE
100081210000830 |5&* 080100 h= BRNE 2B4% | EEWHY |2E%%E 319 [86.00 |94.00 43.00 |223.00 |542.00 |JEFIELE
102131000005385 | Fhvik 080100 h= gﬁgﬁﬂéﬁ B4 | TEMTE |[£E%% 311 |91.00 |92.00|44.00 [227.00 |538.00 |JERIELE
100071000012459 | 3K*4F 080100 pal-a %ﬁﬁuﬂi@%ﬁ 284 |EEWitY £E%%E 313 [87.00 [89.00(39.00 |215.00 |528.00 |EFIEL
106991420418591 |=* 080100 pal=a BERNE 2[4 |TEmtK £E%% (315 [81.00 |89.00|40.00 |210.00 |525.00 |JEFIELE
102481122112489 |Z=*fp 080100 pak iﬁgﬁﬂé B | TEWItY 2B&R*%F 360 0 0 0 0 360.00 ;’ggjﬁ AZ
102481122118845 | ¥F* 080100 pak2 %ﬁﬁmﬂi@%& =84 | TEWH | £B%%F 355 |0 0 0 0 355.00 ;J?%”fﬁi AZ
101411620213333 |Z=+E5 080100 pak iﬁﬁ%ﬁe%ﬁ 0% | TEWItY 2B&*%F 340 0 0 0 0 340.00 ﬁ?;jii AZ
104221510108618 | BkE 080100 h= %ﬁ%ﬁgﬁggﬁ B4 | TEMtL |[£E%% 381 [83.00 |85.00(41.00 [209.00 |590.00 |ERIELE
102941210405862 |Fg* 080100 h= gﬂtgg'—ﬁmi;&z B B4 |ZEWmitY £E%%E 353 [91.00 [92.00 |44.00 |227.00 |580.00 |EXIEL
104871000137570 | XIJ* 080100 hz %Ii%fgﬁggﬁ B4 | TEMtL |[£E%% 350 [80.00 |81.00|42.00 [203.00 |553.00 |ERIELE
100561023723240 |{a*/k 080100 h= %ﬁ%ﬁgﬁggﬁ <B4% | TEWTY £ES%E 349 [83.00 [83.00/36.00 (202.00 |551.00 |@FIELE
102481122119151  |5R* 080100 pal=a %ﬁ%@ﬁfigﬁ 2B | BEWHY |2EBsR%E 362 |0 0 0 0 362.00 |EFRIEE
100081210001203 |BE*f= 081400 TARTHE E%ﬁi;%ﬁﬁle 8% |\ TEWitL £E%%E 411 [90.00 |91.00 43.00 [224.00 |635.00 |—EEELE
100081210001207  |#%* 081400 TATIRE ﬁ%ﬁiiiﬁ%ﬁ €A% | TEWHY £E4%% 406 [81.00 |87.00|42.00 [210.00 |616.00 |—EHEELE
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100081210001241 | Z=*fH 081400 TARTRE %*@iﬁiﬂjt{t'—iﬁ <B4 |TEWRTL |£E%#% 385 |91.00 |90.00 |42.00 (223.00 |608.00 |—EHEEEL
100081210001206 |SE*B5FGHE 081400 TARTRE E%%Ii%ﬁﬂie £B% | TEWTL £Eg%#% 388 |87.00 [88.00|43.00 |218.00 |606.00 |—EEELE
100081210001211 |5+ 081400 TARTRE gé* TR <B4 |TEWRTL |£E%#% 377 |89.00 [89.00 |44.00 (222.00 [599.00 |—EHEEL
100081210001212 | Z=*— 081400 TATRE %*IEW#&M ¢4 |\ TEWtY £E%% 360 [87.00 |88.00|45.00 [220.00 |580.00 |—EEELE
100081210001208 | Z=* 081400 TARTRE %miﬁiﬂt{t'—iﬁ <B4 | LTEWRTL | £E%#% 358 |87.00 [89.00 |44.00 (220.00 |578.00 |—EHEEL
100081210000880 |i#X*#B 081400 I N %Miﬁﬁﬁm%ﬁ £B% | BEWTL £Eg%#% 349 |91.00 |91.00|42.00 |224.00 |573.00 |—EEELE
100081210001204 | XI*40 081400 TARTRE E%gi%ﬁﬁiﬁ <B4 |LTEWRTL £E%#% 351 |87.00 [89.00 |44.00 (220.00 |571.00 |—EHEELE
100081210010570 | XI*#ZE 081400 IATRE HFRENTRE £0% | TETHR ©E%% 358 |86.00 86.00 |40.00 212.00 |570.00 |—EHEELE
100081210001205  |f*#k 081400 TATRE E%gi?ﬁﬁe <B4 | TEWRTL |£E%#% 333 |90.00 [92.00 |43.00 (225.00 |558.00 |—EHEEEL
100081210000879 | Z&* 081400 TARTRE g’@iﬁiﬂjﬁ{t'—iﬁ £H% |\ TEDHY £E%#% 340 [86.00 |88.00(39.00 [213.00 |553.00 |—EEELE
100081210003205 |Z=4Z 081400 TATRE E%gi?ﬁﬁe <B4 |TEWRTL |£E%#% 332 |87.00 [88.00 |46.00 221.00 |553.00 |—EHREEL
100081210001238 | E*ff 081400 TARTRE igﬁ;la%??zfeﬂﬁﬁ £B% | TEWTL £Eg%#% 334 |87.00 [87.00|43.00 |217.00 |551.00 |—EEELE
100081210007986 | FL*1i% 081400 TARTRE g;ai}%??ﬂﬁﬁ £B% | ZEmWTL £Eg%#% 317 [83.00 [84.00 39.00 206.00 523.00 %;E%E
100081210001240 | #M*Hk 081400 TARTRE igi;la%??zﬁ]ﬁ?ﬁ 8% | TEWitK £E%% 307 [83.00 |85.00 41.00 [209.00 |516.00 |—EEELE
100081210007987 |&E*R 081400 TARTE ﬁ%ﬁiiﬁﬂi@ £H% | LEWHY £Bs%E 319 |0 0 0 0 319.00 %;gfﬁi A
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100081210000827 |HE*J: 081404 WM. B8 %mmﬂﬁwgh <B4 | BEmtY |2E%%E 372 |93.00 |95.00|43.00 [231.00 |603.00 |—EHEEL
N T3 237
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100081210006072 |fa*&&  |081404 g A% | LT £E5% (363 [91.00 |93.00(36.00 [220.00 |583.00 |—EHEELE
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100081210000826 |B*E 081404 s, @ rERUSE ape emity 2EseE 364 (85.00 88.00(45.00 21800 |582.00 | —EEAE
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100081210002986 |#i"% 081404 RS, B %mgimfﬁ_“ A% | RETTR £E5% (361 [87.00 |88.00(43.00 [218.00 |579.00 |—EHEEL
1 5 Z1E
(3 N T e ———— o
100081210000828 | Z=* 081404 e, @ CrERUSE ape emity 2EgeE 359 (90.00 (91.00(38.00 21000 |578.00 | —EEAE
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100081210006842 | X7 081404 WS, 1B 5 8% | EEWtR £E%%E 335 [85.00 |83.00(40.00 [208.00  |543.00 TEEE
ZhE
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100081210000839 | Hf*{& 081404 W=, @ %Etﬁ}zﬁi'—iﬁﬂu 0% | KBEWH | @E%®E 327 [84.00 |87.00|37.00 |208.00 |535.00 |—EEELE
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100081210005717 | Z=* 081404 E%a;% EMEEW%’—:@% £H%  TEWTK |£E4%% 346 78.00 79.00(31.00 |188.00  |534.00 %;’?#‘5 =
100081210003164 | EE*3f 081404 l;%% %ﬁiﬁgg%gﬁ £B% | TEWtK £E4% 346 [85.00 65.00(35.00 [185.00  |531.00 %;{J}%%EE =

Y1 T3 ZS9[E
100081210007097 |B=*# 081404 E%% %@i‘gg? fST B4 |TEmit £E%%E 335 [79.00 (82.00(33.00 [194.00 |529.00 |—EEEL

V1 T% ZSiE
100081210004218 | Bi*i 081404 E%Z% %Mﬁgm?ﬁ; 2B | TETH £E%E 339 |0 0 0 0 339.00 %;gﬁi A
100081210007692  |&* 081901 S TJ_;;UEEW NFESHE B4 |TEmH £E%%E (399 [90.00 [90.00|44.00 |224.00 |623.00 |—EEEL
100081210009235 | FE* 081901 KT gﬂgﬁﬁgmﬁl 8% | ZEWHY |£E%#% 413 [86.00 86.00(38.00 [210.00 |623.00 |—EHEELE
100081210004639 | F* 081901 S TJ_;;UEEW NFESHE <B4 |TEmit £E%%E |401 [85.00 |85.00|43.00 |213.00 |614.00 |—EEEL
100081210009233  |&&* 081901 RuTiE gﬂgﬁﬁgmﬁl 8% | ZEWHY |©E%#% 381 [89.00 88.0046.00 [223.00 |604.00 |—EHEELE
100081210007512 | B*ig 081901 X IE g@;—*y%g%ﬂ:}g <B4 |TEmitK £E%%E |378 [85.00 (87.00|41.00 |213.00 |591.00 |—EEEL
100081210007691 |1&* 081901 T2 g#ﬁmﬂ?gﬂ 8% | ZEWHY |©E%#% 322 [90.00 88.00 41.00 [219.00 |541.00 |—EEELE
100081210010130 | &F*iF 081901 XA LFE gggﬁ&%mt&l <H4% |TEmtH £E%%E |328 [87.00 (85.00(39.00 |211.00 |539.00 |—EEEL
100081210000769 | Z=* 081901 K THE gﬁﬁ%g%ﬁf% 8% | ZEWHY |£E%#% 308 [92.00 91.00 |44.00 [227.00 |535.00 |—EEELE
100081210007079  |&*fa 081901 XA IFE gﬂa‘%a&%@i&l B4 |BEWmitL £E%#% 315 (88.00 [86.00 43.00 |217.00 |532.00 |—&EE4LE
100081210009234 | 5R*& 081901 KTz fﬁﬂr SHERER R4 | TEWtR £E%%E 324 (85.00 |84.00 38.00 [207.00 |531.00 |—EEE4LE
100081210005107 | Z* 081901 1= fﬁ;ﬂﬁr LSRR 8% |TEWTL £Eg%#% 322 [80.00 [82.00(37.00 |199.00 |521.00 |—EEELE
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100081210009232 | E*l 081901 TR ;gﬂééiﬁg’%ﬁl 2H[% |LEmit £E%% |288 [85.00 |86.00|40.00 |211.00 [499.00 |—EEELE
100081210005357 |5 081901 R T2 j{ PRIPRIRE 512 £04% | TEWHR £E%#% 260 [80.00 82.00|40.00 202.00 |462.00 |—&HEELE
100081210004544 | %+ 081901 K TE fﬁ?‘ﬁr LISERER 2RH  TEmtK 2B&%%E 290 |0 0 0 0 290.00 ;jﬂgfﬁﬁi A
100081210005615 |E&*&. 081902 Eé’%ﬂul E%giﬁﬁ%ﬁ £B% | ZEWTL £Eg%#% 359 [89.00 [88.00(39.00 |216.00 |575.00 |—EEELE
100081210003287 | Z=*HE 081902 %*gﬂul TN IRL 8%l | TEWtK £E%% 351 [84.00 [85.00 41.00 [210.00 |561.00 |—EEELE
100081210008618 | XIJ*5& 081902 Eggbul %’_,’;Egggﬁéu £B% |XEWTL £Eg%#% 325 [86.00 [87.00(39.00 |212.00 |537.00 |—EEELE
100081210000606  |3fc* 081902 g; '%JJDI ﬁgg iﬁﬁ%‘;& B4 | TEWTY | £B%#% 312 |85.00 [85.00 |40.00 (210.00 [522.00 |—EEEE4L
100081210002940 |B*E& 081902 Eggjul g%gtﬁi%;@ﬁ%ﬂ £B% |TEWTL £Eg%#% 315 [82.00 [85.00(38.00 |205.00 |520.00 |—EEELE
100081210008766  |i#X* 083700 g%fﬁ %Bﬁ?ﬁﬁ%ﬁéﬁ 8%l |\ TEWtL £E%%E 403  [91.00 |93.00 41.00 [225.00 |628.00 |—EEELE
100081210009165 |#X*H 083700 E%-EL? gﬁ:ﬁﬁggﬁgﬁ £B% | ZEWTL £Eg%#% 396 [89.00 [89.00|45.00 |223.00 |619.00 |—EEELE
100081210000892 | Z+*fH 083700 g%fﬁ RERFIIE 8%l |\ TEWtL £E%%E 378 [88.00 [89.00 44.00 [221.00 |599.00 |—EEELE
100081210000890 | E* 083700 E%-EL? RERRTIE 8% | ZEWHY |£E%*% 365 [87.00 91.0045.00 [223.00 |588.00 |—HEEL
100081210009972 | F*iit 083700 g%fﬁ @Bﬁ;ﬁﬁ%ﬁéﬁ £04% | TEWHR £E%#% 360 [89.00 82.00|37.00 208.00 |568.00 |—&HEELE
100081210006233 | XIJ* 083700 i;%fﬁ @Bﬁ&ﬁ%ﬁéﬁ 204 |TEmt £E%%E |353 [85.00 (87.00|42.00 |214.00 |567.00 |—EEELE
100081210007537 |&E*% 083700 g%fﬁ gﬁ?ﬁﬁggmgﬁ £04% | TEWHR £E%#% 342 |86.00 91.00 |43.00 220.00 |562.00 |—&HEELE
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100081210000891  |F&F*RL 083700 g%g? RERFTIE <B4 |TEWRTL |£E%#% 348 |80.00 [89.00 |45.00 (214.00 [562.00 |—EHREEL
100081210009496 | pg* 083700 g%fﬁ EI%;%BE'—SAIBE £B% | TEWTL £Eg%#% 336 [89.00 |91.00 |44.00 |224.00 |560.00 |—EEELE
100081210008765 | B 083700 g%g?‘ géﬁ‘ggf_ﬁﬁng <B4 | TEWRTL |£E%#% 323 |93.00 [93.00 |45.00 (231.00 |554.00 |—EHEELE
100081210004685 | f&* 083700 g%fﬁ gﬁ;‘iﬁ%ﬁgﬁ £B% | ZEWTL £Eg%#% 331 [83.00 [85.00|41.00 |209.00 |540.00 |—EEELE
100081210002789  |i#X*if 083700 g%;? gﬁ?ﬁﬁgg%gﬁ <B4 | LTEWRTL £E%#% 334 |82.00 [85.00 |37.00 204.00 [538.00 |—EHREEL
100081210005735 |Z=*43 083700 g%;? gﬁ?ﬁﬁggﬁgﬁ £B% |TEWTL £Eg%#% 344 |77.00 [83.00(29.00 |189.00 |533.00 |—EEELE
100081210000893 |E*FE 083700 g%;? gggﬁiﬁx% <B4 | LTEWRTL £E%#% 304 |93.00 [88.0039.00 220.00 [524.00 |—EHEELE
100081210008624 |iF*Z& 083700 g%%? géfﬁﬁg%ﬁgﬁ £H% |\ TEDHY £E%#% 303 [88.00 |89.00|39.00 [216.00 |519.00 |—EEELE
100081210010454 |B* % 083700 g%fﬁ gﬁ&gﬁ#ﬁgm <B4 |TEWRTL £E%#% 333 |72.00 |75.0038.00 185.00 |518.00 |—EHREEL
100081210010337 |3Kk*f} 083700 E%-EL? RERFTIE £B% | ZEWTL £Eg%#% 302 |79.00 [83.00|44.00 |206.00 |508.00 |—EEEELE
100081210005756 | XI*5% 083700 g%fﬁ 1}1>/‘<L|\Bﬁ RESREF =B% | TEWtY £EHF 309 0 0 0 0 309.00 %fﬂgfﬁi
100081210000776 | E*=F 085700 gﬁgﬁ %L%Iﬁ'%r = £B% | ZEWTL £E%#% 390 [88.00 [91.00|44.00 |223.00 |613.00 |—EEELE
100081210004641 |Z=*T 085700 ;\’zﬁ'_ﬁﬂ: %L%IE'%HL 1E £RB%E | EEWHR |£E%#% (385 |87.00 |87.0045.00 [219.00 |604.00 |—EEELE
100081210007089 | XIJ*f8 085700 ;{;ﬁ'—iﬁ %L%Iﬁ'%r = 8% | TEWitK £E%% 377 [85.00 |90.00 46.00 [221.00 |598.00 |—EHEELE
100081210007513 |J5* 085700 gﬁgw %L%Iﬁ'%ﬁr IE 2B | EEWIHR |£E%#% 373 (88.00 |91.0043.00 [222.00 |595.00 |—EEELE

H8 I, 2117




TARERFETIEF 202 1FMETARESHASR AT

BAEGE  ALE | PURE  RbeR | BoorR xR | suntd | gerk TR TEK B0 MER gane mems s
100081210003302 |#7*ER 085700 gﬁgﬁ\ %L%Iﬁ'%r T «=B4% |\ TEWtL £E%%E 389 (83.00 [85.00 38.00 [206.00 |595.00 |—EHEELE
100081210007088 |F&*$X 085700 ;’gﬁgﬁ %L%Iﬁ'%r = £B% | EEWHY |£E%*% 375 [84.00 90.00 |41.00 [215.00 |590.00 |—EHEELE
100081210000780 | ke 085700 gﬁgﬁ\ %L%Iﬁ'%r T «B4% |\ TEWtL £E%%E 382 (83.00 |84.00 38.00 [205.00 |587.00 |—EHEELE
100081210007085 |&* 085700 ;’gﬁ%ﬂ( %L%Iﬁ'%r = £B% |ZEWTL £Eg%#% 383 |86.00 [84.00(33.00 |203.00 |586.00 |—EEELE
100081210010132 |Z*H 085700 ;”g}ggﬂ: %*%IE—%T&EF 1= 8% |BEmit £E%% |367 [88.00 (89.00|41.00 |218.00 |585.00 |—EEELE
100081210005619 |H* 085700 g’g'_ﬁ% ;[%Iﬁ'%ﬁr = £B% |XEWTL £Eg%% 376 |86.00 [83.00(38.00 |207.00 |583.00 |—EEELE
100081210009236  |3Kk* 085700 ;”g}ggﬂ: %*%IE—%T&EF 1= 8% |BEmit £E%% |375 [80.00 (82.00|40.00 |202.00 |577.00 |—EEELE
100081210005622  |3K*#k 085700 ;’gﬁgﬁ ;[%I&'%Er & 8% | ZEWHY |£E%#% 361 [87.00 89.00(39.00 [215.00 |576.00 |—EHEELE
100081210007094 | E*3F 085700 ;’gﬁgﬁ %*%I&-%E}" 1= 8%l |\ TEWtK £E%%E 359 (89.00 [86.00 40.00 [215.00 |574.00 |—EEELE
100081210007086 |i7*EE 085700 gﬁgﬁ %L%Iﬁ'%r 1= £HB% |\ TEWtY £E%% 367 [85.00 |83.00|37.00 [205.00 |572.00 |—EEELE
100081210005301 |#X*H 085700 ;’gﬁf_ﬁ% %*%ﬂg-;&r 1= 8%l | TEWtK £E%% (355 (82.00 |87.00 43.00 [212.00 |567.00 |—EEELE
100081210007093 | E*F 085700 gﬁgﬁ %L%Iﬁ'%r 1= 8% | ZEWHY |£E%#% 380 |78.00 [79.00(30.00 [187.00 |567.00 |—EEEL
100081210007096  |XI*EE 085700 ;\’zﬁ'_ﬁﬂ: %L%IE'%HL 1E £B% | EEWHY |£E%#% 362 (83.00 85.00(35.00 [203.00 |565.00 |—EHEELE
100081210000773 | E5*f& 085700 ;{;ﬁ'—iﬁ %L%IE'%W 1= 284 |TEmtY £E%%E |357 [82.00 (87.00|37.00 |206.00 |563.00 |—EEELE
100081210010336 |Ei*iS 085700 gﬁ'—i% %L%Iﬁ'%ﬁr 1% 288 Zomith) 2@ 351 (83.00 86.00 30.00 20800 |550.00 |—EEELE

FHOoul, 21,




TARERFETIEF 202 1FMETARESHASR AT

Y pee A SE
BEGE  BEEE | RRRE  SLAK | BT R | St e Tt TEK EE MER gope seme &
100081210007921 |5R* 085700 gﬁgﬁ\ g’;%ﬂi’*ﬁr RRE 2B84% | TEmMtR £E%%E 352 [85.00 [86.0035.00 [206.00 |558.00 |—EHEELE
100081210007091 | ER*#& 085700 ;,g;)f?:'_ﬁm %L%I*E'*Er Tiz A% | LTEtR £E%#® (357 |78.00 |82.00|35.00 [195.00 |552.00 |—EEE4E
100081210000782 |E*=E 085700 gﬁgﬁ\ g’;%ﬂi’*ﬁr RRE 2B84% | TEmMtR £E%%E 334 [85.00 [88.00 42.00 [215.00 |549.00 |—EHEE4LE
100081210005517 |E* 085700 ;’gﬁ'_ﬁ% %L%I&'*Er L= 284% | FTEmTK [£E%E 342 |79.00 [83.00|35.00 |197.00 |539.00 |—EHEE4LE
100081210000774 |#&* 085700 gﬁgﬁ\ ?;%IE'*W Liz 204 |EEWTR [ 2E%#E 327 86.00 [84.00(39.00 [209.00 |536.00 |—EEE4L
100081210009531 | EX*##Z 085700 ;’gﬁgﬂq %%I&'*Er Tiz 28% | FTEmTK [£E%%E 339 |78.00 [80.00|37.00 |195.00 |534.00 |—EHEE4LE
100081210000779 &+ 085700 gﬁgﬁ\ ?;%IE'*W Liz 204 |EEWHR [2E%#E 330 (82.00 [84.00|37.00 [203.00 |533.00 |—EEE4L
100081210005332 | XIJ*E8 085700 ;’gﬁgﬂq %%I&'*Er Tiz 8% | FTEmTK [ £E%%E 336 |77.00 |78.00(36.00 |191.00 |527.00 |—EHEE4LE
100081210007090 |E*% 085700 ;’gﬁgﬁ %"%Iﬁ-ﬁi&}" T 2B |Fomutl £E4% 327 (7500 (78.00 36.00 |189.00  516.00 ;ﬁfﬂ)ﬁf%é =
Cipl)
100081210009458  |Z=* 085700 g’g%ﬂ( %L%I&'*Er T2 B8 |Zomth £E4% 327 (7300 (80.00 35.00 |188.00  515.00 %;Fééi =
100081210010081 k%= 085700 SRS L THR-R T2 £H% | EEWtK £E%R%E 334 |0 0 0 0 334.00 *%E‘i%i A
= FE SR
100081210007698 |=* 085700 SRS AL TR RE T2 £Rl% | EEWY £E%%E 334 |0 0 0 0 334.00 —EE%E A
= Y1) S
100081210007699 |=&* 085700 ﬁﬁ'_ﬁﬂ: Al TH2-Re A2 £/% | TEH | £EB%%E 328 |0 0 0 0 328.00 ;EE%E A
55, yal] ZINE R
100081210007087 |E=*4E 085700 SRS L TR T2 £H% | TEIHK 2E&%E 327 |0 0 0 0 327.00 QEE%EE *
= FME S
100081210007083 |F*4), 085700 ﬁﬁgﬂ: Al T2-Re 1A% £H% | TEH | fB%%E 327 |0 0 0 0 327.00 ;EE%E &
= yall] Z Nk
10T, 217




TARERFETIEF 202 1FMETARESHASR AT

B BR

&of

HhIE R

BAEGE  ALE | PURE  RbeR | BoorR xR | suntd | gerk TR TEK B0 MER gane mems s
100081210008301 |=* 085700 gﬁgﬁ\ Ei;iik%%ﬁr YL 284 | TEWTY | £E%#% 385 |90.00 [92.00 |39.00 221.00 [606.00 | —EEEEL
100081210010333 |f&*f&= 085700 ;Jg;‘),"@:'_im gﬁ%ﬁﬁr v £04% | TETHR £E%#% 350 |91.00 94.00 |41.00 226.00 |576.00 |—&HEELE
100081210007499 | 085700 gﬁgﬁ\ Ei;iik%%ﬁr YL 284 | TEWT | £E%%E 347 |93.00 [91.00 |45.00 (229.00 |576.00 |—EEEE4L
100081210007967  |3T*7% 085700 ;Jg;‘),"@:'_im E%iik%féﬁr v £04% | TEWHR £E%#% 350 |87.00 89.00 |40.00 216.00 |566.00 |—&HEELE
100081210004194 | *52 085700 ;”gﬁgﬂ: ?E%i%%*éﬁr I B4l |\ TEWtK £E%%E 349 (83.00 [89.00 40.00 [212.00 |561.00 |—EEELE
100081210007681 |#E*3& 085700 ;’gﬁgﬁ Eiik?éﬁr (L £B% |ZXEWTL £Eg%% 338 |90.00 [90.00|40.00 |220.00 |558.00 |—EEEELE
100081210005616 | {a]*FR 085700 ;”gﬁgﬂ: ?E%i%%*éﬁr I =84l |\ TEWtL £E%%E 324 [90.00 [89.00 43.00 [222.00 |546.00 |—EEELE
100081210007072  |i#X* 085700 ;’gﬁgﬁ Eiik?éﬁr (L 8% | TEWHY |£E%#% 322 (87.00 88.0046.00 [221.00 |543.00 |—EHEELE
100081210005481 | E+Bi 085700 ;’gﬁgﬁ ?E%%%Er YImnL 8%l |\ TEWtL £E%%E 326 (86.00 [89.00 39.00 [214.00 |540.00 |—EEELE
100081210004524 |Z=*5 085700 gﬁgﬂ( gﬁ%ﬁﬁr YL 8% | ZEWHY |£E%*% 329 [85.00 84.0040.00 [209.00 |538.00 |—EHEELE
100081210004412 |R*R 085700 ;’gﬁgﬁ ?E%%%Er YL 8%l | TEWtK £E%% 306 [87.00 [86.00 42.00 [215.00 |521.00 |—EEELE
100081210004192  |#X*{E 085700 gﬁgﬂ( gﬁ%ﬁﬁr YL 8% | ZEWHY |£E%#% 305 |79.00 82.0042.00 [203.00 |508.00 |—EHEELE
100081210006893 | EE*3 085700 ;\’zﬁ'_ﬁﬂ: g%%*é'ﬁr (U 2[4 |EEmit £E%#% 273 [83.00 [83.00(37.00 |203.00 |476.00 |—EEELE
100081210004354 |Z&=*E& 085700 ;{;ﬁ'—iﬁ Ei‘%ié%_ié-ﬂ%bnl 284 |TEmt £E%%E 287 [69.00 |73.00(39.00 [181.00 |468.00 |—EEELE
100081210002941 | E*=F 085700 gﬁgw g%%*é'ﬁr YL 2[4 | EEmH £E%% 264 [79.00 [80.00(38.00 |197.00 |461.00 |—EEE4LE

1100, 321




TARERFETIEF 202 1FMETARESHASR AT

B BR

&of

HhIE R

BEGE  BEEE | RRRE  SLAK | BT R | St e Tt TEK EE MER gope seme &
105331421206960 |#X* 085700 gﬁgﬁ\ 2%%%6’; oL 2B4% | TEmMtR 2E&#E 358  [85.00 [85.00 |41.00 [211.00 |569.00 |iEFIE4LE
105331421206952 |&* 085700 gﬁ'—iﬂ( giik%*éﬁr YT <B4 | EETHY £E%% 323 [81.00 [83.00/39.00 203.00 |526.00 |iEFIELE
105331421206965 |45+ 085700 gﬁgﬁ\ Ei;iik%%ﬁr oL <£B4% | TEMtE 2E&#% 329 [81.00 [81.00|33.00 [195.00 |524.00 |i@FIE4LE
105331421206956 |B& 085700 ARSH TULETUINL o0 zemt 2@s%= 365 0 0 0 o 3es.00 | WHEE, KZ

= TERE JIE=R7Y
105331360706931 |¥B*& 085700 BRESH WLIEEINL op membl 2@Es% 345 o o 0 0 aas00 |AAEE, K
1= T/REAE JIIE=AN
101451000014089 " (085700 BESH TALTETINT oge | Zemty 2E%% 320 0 0 0 |0 32000 | MAIEE K2
= TERE JIE=R7Y
105331371506948 | F*EE 085700 BRI TUIETINT op | Remt 2E4%E 304 |0 0o |0 0 304.00 | AAISE. KZ
1= T/REAE JIIE=RN
100081210000899 | Z=*jf 085700 g}g%ﬂ( %%.gingj\ﬁﬂ A% | TEtR £E%®E 404 |96.00 |95.00 |49.00 |240.00 |644.00 |—EEE4E
100081210004643 | FE*if 085700 ;’gﬁgﬁ %%_%E%Zﬂﬂ 2B4% | TEmMtR £E%%E 406 [93.00 [93.00 45.00 [231.00 |637.00 |—LHEELE
100081210006234 | F&* 085700 gﬁgﬂ( %%%*E'xzﬁﬁﬂ 8% | FTEmTK [ £ES%E 392  (92.00 93.00|47.00 |232.00 |624.00 |—EHEE4SE
100081210000902 |3K*4A 085700 ;’gﬁf_ﬁ% ::ﬁ_gg'*@”\ﬁﬂ 2B4% | TEMtR £E%% 405 [81.00 [91.00 44.00 [216.00 |621.00 |—EHEELE
100081210003309 |&E*%A 085700 gﬁgﬂ( %%%*E'xzﬁﬁﬂ 8% | FTEmTK [ £E%E 389 (91.00 [92.00(38.00 |221.00 |610.00 |—EHEE4SE
100081210004315 |XI*# 085700 ;\’zﬁ'_ﬁﬂ: %ﬁ%&%@ﬁﬁﬁ Ea=k] LIt | £E%#% |381 [93.00 |92.00 |43.00 |228.00 |609.00 |—&EEE4S:
100081210010289 |EA*H 085700 ;gﬁg% %%_:éﬁi%z%ﬁﬁ 284 | TEmMtL £E%%E 378 [89.00 [93.00 49.00 [231.00 [609.00 |—EHEELE
100081210007540 |F*4F 085700 i’;ﬁ%ﬂ‘ ?ﬁ—%&% X5yt <B4 | LR £E%%E 375 [93.00 [93.00(47.00 [233.00 |608.00 |—EEE4L
F12 T, 4£21 7




TARERFETIEF 202 1FMETARESHASR AT

BAEGE  ALE | PURE  RbeR | BoorR xR | suntd | gerk TR TEK B0 MER gane mems s
100081210006166 | E*& 085700 gﬁgﬁ\ %ﬁ%ﬁxgﬁﬁﬂ «B4% |\ TEWtL £E%%E 391 [79.00 |92.00 45.00 [216.00 |607.00 |—EEELE
100081210000903 |3K*38 085700 ;’gﬁgﬁ 9‘:;%_%&%[2%% £B% | EEWHY |£E%#% 391 [84.00 88.0043.00 [215.00 |606.00 |—EHEEL
100081210004528 | =*hR 085700 gﬁgﬁ\ %ﬁ%ﬁxgﬁﬁﬂ =B4%l |\ TEWtL £E%%E 388 [79.00 [85.00 46.00 [210.00 |598.00 |—EHEELE
100081210000909  |fg*fF 085700 ;,g;‘),"@:'_ﬁm g%gi'NXﬂﬁ 0% | TETHR £E%#%E 362 |95.00 93.00 |44.00 232.00 |594.00 |—EHEELE
100081210000907 | f&*= 085700 ;’gﬁgﬁ\ :%%_%E'KZQH 8% |BEmtH £E%%E 359 [90.00 94.00(49.00 |233.00 |592.00 |—EEELE
100081210005030 | B*I8 085700 ;’gﬁgﬁ %@5%&%'2%% £B% | XEWTL £Eg%#% 373 |90.00 [91.00(38.00 |219.00 |592.00 |—EEELE
100081210000905 | 3K*(H] 085700 ;”g}ggﬂ: g%gi'KZﬁﬂ B4l |\ TEWtL £E%%E 358 [93.00 |94.00 46.00 [233.00 |591.00 |—EEELE
100081210006366 | F* 085700 ;’gﬁgﬁ g}@ﬁ%&-xzﬁﬁﬂ 8% | ZEWHY |£&E%*% 374 [89.00 88.00(40.00 [217.00 |591.00 |—EHEELE
100081210006635 |18+ 085700 ;’gﬁgﬁ %%_%E%Zﬂﬂ 8%l |\ TEWtK £E%%E 374 [88.00 |83.00 44.00 [215.00 |589.00 |—EEELE
100081210004987  |3K* 085700 gﬁgﬂ( ?ED%%E%'ZQEH 8% | TEWHY |£E%#% 354 [94.00 93.00 46.00 [233.00 |587.00 |—EEELE
100081210006167  |{AJ*& 085700 ;’gﬁgﬁ %%_%E%Zﬂﬂ 8%l |\ TEWtL £E%% (382 (81.00 [83.00 38.00 [202.00 |584.00 |—EEELE
100081210000911 |72 085700 gﬁgﬂ( ?ED%%E%'ZQEH 8% | TEWHY |&E%*% 364 [86.00 88.0042.00 [216.00 |580.00 |—EHEEL
100081210000914 |&* 085700 ;\’zﬁ'_ﬁﬂ: %ﬁ%&%@ﬁﬁﬁ 2[4 | EEmitL £E%% 356 (87.00 [89.00 |48.00 |224.00 |580.00 |—EEE4LE
100081210006340 | T*& 085700 gﬁgﬂ( gf_%ﬁ'xzﬁm 204 |TEmt £E%%E |361 [83.00 (89.00|46.00 |218.00 |579.00 |—EEELE
100081210007538 |H*aF 085700 gﬁgw gf_gg'KZﬂﬂ £B# | EEWHY |£Eg%*% 364 (87.00 86.0042.00 [215.00 |579.00 |—EHEELE

130, 321




TARERFETIEF 202 1FMETARESHASR AT

BAEGE  ALE | PURE  RbeR | BoorR xR | suntd | gerk TR TEK B0 MER gane mems s
100081210002992 |F)*iE 085700 gﬁgﬁ\ %ﬁ%ﬁxgﬁﬁﬂ 284 | TEWTY £E%% 366 |83.00 [84.00 |43.00 210.00 |576.00 |—EEEE4L
100081210000894 | F*4E 085700 ;,g;‘)f@:'_im g%gi'NXﬁﬁﬁ £B% | EEWHY |£E%#% 354 [90.00 91.0040.00 [221.00 |575.00 |—EHEELE
100081210009308 | E*ik 085700 gﬁgﬁ\ %ﬁ%ﬁxgﬁﬁﬂ 284 |TEWTY £E%#% 360 |88.00 [87.00|40.00 (215.00 |575.00 |—EEEE4L
100081210006341 |fR*E 085700 ;’gﬁ%ﬂ( g%gi'NXﬁﬁﬁ 2[4 | EEmtL £E%% 349 (88.00 [92.00 |45.00 |225.00 |574.00 |—EEELE
100081210006806 |Z=*52 085700 ;’gﬁgﬁ\ ::;%_%E'KZQH ==kl ﬁg‘jj{‘?E £ES%% 362 [80.00 [86.0045.00 211.00 |573.00 |—EEELE
100081210000906 | ZB* 085700 ;’gﬁgﬁ %@5%&%'2%% £B% |TEWTL £Eg%#% 358 [85.00 [86.00|44.00 |215.00 |573.00 |—EEELE
100081210004222 |FE*& 085700 ;”gﬁgﬂ: gf_gi'KZﬁﬂ 8%l |\ TEWtL £E%%E 348  (89.00 |91.00 44.00 [224.00 |572.00 |—EEELE
100081210008195 | #7*ER 085700 ;’gﬁgﬁ %@5%&%'2%% 8% | ZEWHY |£E%#% 352 [89.00 88.0043.00 [220.00 |572.00 |—EHEELE
100081210010199 | 2*S 085700 ;’gﬁgﬁ %%_%E%Zﬂﬂ 8%l |\ TEWtK £E%%E 360 [84.00 [86.00 42.00 [212.00 |572.00 |—EEELE
100081210007544 |&* 085700 gﬁgﬂ( ?ED%%E%'ZQEH 8% | ZEWHY |©E%#% 361 [81.00 85.00 42.00 [208.00 |569.00 |—EHEEL
100081210005140  |#B*E 085700 ;’gﬁgﬁ %%_%E%Zﬂﬂ 8%l | TEWtK £E%%E 357 (89.00 [82.00 40.00 [211.00 |568.00 |—EHEELE
100081210006802 | f&*Ef 085700 giﬁ%ﬁ g)@ﬁg%%lz%ﬁﬂ £B% |XEWTL £Eg%#% 349 [88.00 [88.00|42.00 |218.00 |567.00 |—EREELE
100081210006804 | Z=* 085700 ;\’zﬁ'_ﬁﬂ: %ﬁ%&%z%ﬁ 2[4 | EEmiH £E%% 341 (92.00 |93.00 |41.00 |226.00 |567.00 |—EEELE
100081210006367 | #M4E 085700 ;{;ﬁ'—iﬁ %%_:gi%l&a\ﬁﬁ 8% |TEmtY £E%%E 339 [89.00 91.00|47.00 |227.00 |566.00 |—EEELE
100081210000904 |#X*E 085700 gﬁgw %ﬁ%&%@ﬁﬁﬁ 2[4 |EEmHL £E%% 348 (89.00 [90.0039.00 |218.00 |566.00 |—EEE4LE

%14 00, 321




TARERFETIEF 202 1FMETARESHASR AT

BAEGE  ALE | PURE  RbeR | BoorR xR | suntd | gerk TR TEK B0 MER gane mems s
100081210003543 | 3K*JE 085700 ;’gﬁgﬁ\ %ﬁ%ﬁxgﬁm 284 | TEITL |[£E%% 345 |91.00 |89.00|40.00 [220.00 |565.00 |—&EELE
100081210010285 |E5*7 085700 ;,g;‘)f@:'_im gigﬁKZﬁﬁ 2B84% | TEWTY £ES#E 342 [92.00 [90.00|40.00 [222.00 |564.00 |—EEEL
100081210008860 |4E*E 085700 gﬁgﬁ\ %ﬁ%ﬁxgﬁﬁﬂ 284 | TEWTY | £E%#% 350 [85.00 [85.00 |42.00 (212.00 |562.00 |—EEEE4L
100081210000910  |I*= 085700 ;’gﬂ'ﬁ%m g%gi'NXﬂﬁ £04% | TEWHR £E%#% 341 |83.00 |87.00|45.00 215.00 |556.00 |—&HEELE
100081210000901 |E*R 085700 ;”gﬁgﬂ: gf_gi'KZﬁﬂ 8%l |\ TEWtK £E%%E (328 [90.00 |90.00 46.00 [226.00 |554.00 |—EEELE
100081210005142 | Z=*f 085700 ;’gﬁgﬁ %@5%&%'2%% 8% | ZEWHY |£E%#% 324 [93.00 93.00 |44.00 [230.00 |554.00 |—EHEELE
100081210005805 | &* 085700 ;”gﬁgﬂ: gf_gi'KZﬁﬂ 8%l |\ TEWtK £E%%E (329 [91.00 |93.00 40.00 [224.00 |553.00 |—EEELE
100081210000913 |{af* 085700 ;’gﬁgﬁ %@5%&%'2%% £B% |TEWTL £Eg%#% 333 [89.00 |90.00|41.00 |220.00 |553.00 |—EEELE
100081210008626 | 5k* 085700 ;’gﬁgﬁ %%_%E%Zﬂﬂ 8%l |\ TEWtK £E%%E 347 [82.00 |85.00 38.00 [205.00 |552.00 |—EEELE
100081210008034 | E*#7 085700 gﬁgﬂ( g)@ﬁg%%lz%ﬁﬂ 8% | ZEWHY |£E%*% 339 [84.00 86.0042.00 [212.00 |551.00 |—EEELE
100081210009973  |3K*3C 085700 ;’gﬁf_ﬁ% ::ﬁ_gg%zaﬁﬂ «=B4%l | TEWtK £E%%E (320 |92.00 |91.00|45.00 [228.00  |548.00 %;E%i
100081210009107 |1 085700 g}g%ﬂq g%%*%'xzﬁm £B4% | EEWY |&E%#%E 342 [85.00 |77.00|42.00 [204.00 |546.00 |—EHEEL
100081210007100 |#A*A 085700 ;\’zﬁ'_ﬁﬂ: %ﬁ%&%@ﬁﬁﬁ 8% | TETK £E%% 340 [86.00 [82.00|37.00 [205.00 |545.00 |—EEEL
100081210004805 | 4-*3H 085700 ;gﬁg% ;‘gf_:ﬁgﬁ%z%ﬁ B4 |BEmtL |2E%%E 330 [81.00 |87.00|45.00 [213.00 |543.00 |—EEEL
100081210002792  |B&*F} 085700 ;’gﬁgw %%%*E'KZQH 284 |ZEWTL £E%#% 324 [84.00 [88.00 44.00 (216.00 540.00 %;E%E S

%15 00, 321




TARERFETIEF 202 1FMETARESHASR AT

Y pee A SE
BEGE  BEEE | RRRE  SLAK | BT R | St e Tt TEK EE MER gope seme &
100081210005220 |Z=*&s 085700 gﬁgﬁ\ %ﬁ%ﬁxgﬁﬁﬂ 2B84% | TEmMtR £E%%E 334 [82.00 [83.0039.00 [204.00 |538.00 |—EHEE4LE
100081210003308 |%*E 085700 ;,g;‘)f?:'_im ?g%gi'NXﬂﬁ A% | LTEtR £E%#® (327 |83.00 |87.00|40.00 [210.00 |537.00 |—EEE4E
100081210007542 |Z*E4 085700 gﬁgﬁ\ %ﬁ%ﬁxgﬁﬁﬂ 2B84% | TEmMtR £E%%E 335  [77.00 [80.0039.00 [196.00 |531.00 |—EHEE4SE
100081210009310 |J*E 085700 ;’gﬁ%ﬂ( %@ﬁ%&%@ﬁﬁﬁ 8% |FTEmTK [£E%E 326 |72.00 [82.00|42.00 |196.00 |522.00 |—EHEE4LE
100081210004104 |FL* 085700 ;’gﬁgﬁ\ :%%_%E'KZQH <84 | TEmitK | £E%E (325 |75.00 |79.00(38.00 |192.00 |517.00 |—EEE4E
100081210009922 |41 085700 SRS ?S@I&'K'Zﬁﬁﬂ <H4%l 9;5@5%% £E%# (257 |78.00 |82.00|38.00 |198.00 |455.00 |—EEE4E

= RAME Fitxl

100081210010197 | B*E8 085700 SRS Eéﬂiq:@j\ﬁﬂ =84 | TEWH | £B&%F 329 |0 0 0 0 32900 | SRELE K
1= RAME ZInER

100081210007101 |3K*{& 085700 ARSH E@I*E'xzﬁﬁﬂ £HE | TEWHY £Bs%E 327 |0 0 0 0 327.00 |, SREE K
= RAME S

100081210010476 |B*& 085700 HRSH E@I&*@”\Eﬂ =B84 | TEWH | £B%%E 318 |0 0 0 0 31800 | SEELE K
= RAM ZInER

100081210005400 | R&*jik 085700 AR5 E%IE%IZQH £HE | TEWHY £B%%E 318 |0 0 0 0 31800 |, SAEE K
= RAME S
100081210009465 |RZ*i% 085900 TAKF BRELTATRE |€B% | TEHTHR £ES%E 427  [88.00 [86.00(42.00 |216.00 |643.00 |—LEELE
100081210004648 |5f*#% 085900 TAKF BRELTATIRE |€B% | LEWTK £E%%E 410 [93.00 [92.00|47.00 (232.00 |642.00 |—&HEE4LE
100081210009301 |XI*E4 085900 TARKF BRETATER 8% |LTEWTE 2E% % 422 [83.00 86.00|46.00 |215.00 |637.00 |—&EE4LE
100081210005229 | XI* 085900 TAKF BRELEATIRE |€B8% | LEWTL £E%%E 404 [89.00 [91.00(45.00 |225.00 [629.00 |—&HE#E4LE
100081210006247 |&E*H 085900 TARKF BRETATR |2€8% |TEWTE £E% % 413 [87.00 |87.00|41.00 |215.00 |628.00 |—&EE4LE
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&of

HhIE R

BAEGE  ALE | PURE  RbeR | BoorR xR | suntd | gerk TR TEK B0 MER gane mems s
100081210001254  |I*&E 085900 TAKF BRSEATRE |2B8% | KEMDHK £ES% (396 |92.00 |91.00 |46.00 [229.00 |625.00 |—EEELE
100081210006582 | Z=*fH 085900 TAKF EBRSEATE |2B8% | KEDHK £E4% 404  90.00 |89.00 |41.00 [220.00 |624.00 |—EBEELE
100081210001246  |3K*54 085900 TAKF BRSEATRE |2B% | KEDHK £E%% (397 |91.00 |91.00 |44.00 [226.00 |623.00 |—EEELE
100081210009860 |fR*%% 085900 TAKF EBRSEATE |£B8% | KEDHK £E4% 405 86.00 |85.00 |44.00 [215.00 |620.00 |—EBEELE
100081210008281  [{E*{Y 085900 TAKF BRSLATE |2B8# |(LEWHL £ES% 3908 |88.00 |88.00 45.00 [221.00 |619.00 |—&EEE
100081210001255 |SK*%& 085900 TAKF BRSEATRE |2B% | KEDHK £E4% 400 (|85.00 |86.00 42.00 [213.00 |613.00 |—EEELE
100081210001257 |B&*E 085900 TAKF BRSEATE (2B ﬁg‘jj{'?i £EH%E (396 |86.00 [88.00 43.00 [217.00 |613.00 |—EEEE
100081210003011  |E*ig 085900 TAKF BRSTATE |£2B% |[KEWT | £E%% 396 [88.00 [88.00(41.00 (217.00 |613.00 |—EBEELE
100081210003935 | XI/*#@ 085900 TAKF BRSLATE |2B# |(LEWHL £ES% (399 |85.00 [86.00 43.00 [214.00 |613.00 |—&EEE
100081210001267 | &*4F 085900 TAKF) BRSEATRE |£8% |[LEHK |£E4%% 395 86.00 86.00 |43.00 |215.00 |610.00 |—EBEL
100081210008698 | %B* 085900 TAKF BRSEATE |2B8# |LEWHL £ES% 3905 |85.00 |87.00 42.00 [214.00 |609.00 |—&mEELE
100081210003560 |f&=*1E 085900 TAKF) BRSEATRE |£8% |[LEHK |£E4% 389 88.00 89.00 |42.00 |219.00 |608.00 |—EEBEL
100081210001263 | E*5 085900 TAKA BRS5EATE |28% | LTEMWHR £E4% (389 |87.00 |88.00 |43.00 [218.00 |607.00 |—EEELE
100081210010477 |{h*X 085900 TAKF) BRSEIATRE |£8% |[LEDHK |£E4% 387 89.00 88.00 |42.00 [219.00 |606.00 |—EBEL
100081210007591 | f&* 085900 TAKF) BRSEATIRE |£28% |[TEDH |£E4% 391 |87.00 |85.00 |43.00 |215.00 |606.00 |—EEBEL

55017 U1, $k21
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BAEGE  ALE | PURE  RbeR | BoorR xR | suntd | gerk TR TEK B0 MER gane mems s
100081210006847  |fig* 085900 TAKF BRSEATRE |2B8% | KEDHR £E4% 402 (79.00 |82.00 |42.00 [203.00 |605.00 |—EEELE
100081210008149  |iEX*¥y 085900 TAKF EBRSEATE |2B8% | KEDHK £E4% 399 |81.00 |83.00 |40.00 [204.00 |603.00 |—EEELE
100081210009549 | F* 085900 TAKF BRSEATRE |2B% | KTEDHK £E%% (397 |81.00 |83.00(39.00 [203.00 |600.00 |—EEELE
100081210005745 | BA*RX 085900 TAKF) BRS5EATE |£8% |[LEWHK |£E4%% 377  89.00 90.00 44.00 |223.00 |600.00 |—&EBEL
100081210007711 | R*3L 085900 TAKF BRSLATE |2B8# |(LEmWHL £ES% 379 |88.00 |88.00 43.00 [219.00 |598.00 |—&EELE
100081210001258 |i&*iE 085900 TAKF) BRS5EATE |£8% | LEHK |£E4%% 379 88.00 |87.00 |43.00 |218.00 |597.00 |—E&EEBEL
100081210007589 |E&*HB 085900 TAKF BRSLATE |2B8# |(LEmWHL £ES% 378 |87.00 |89.00 |42.00 [218.00 |596.00 |—&EELE
100081210007112 |5 085900 TAKF EBRSEATRE |2B% | KEDHK £E4% 384 |86.00 |85.00 41.00 [212.00 |596.00 |—EEELE
100081210007587 | =*#% 085900 TAKF BRSLATE |2B# | LEWHL £ES% (371 (89.00 |91.00 |44.00 [224.00 |595.00 |—&EELE
100081210001253 |H*3& 085900 TAKF) BRS5EATRE |£8% |[LEHK |2E%% |370 92.00 89.00 44.00 |225.00 |595.00 |—E&BEL
100081210001248 |3 085900 TAKF BRSLATE |2B# | LEWHL £ES% 380 |86.00 |86.00 42.00 [214.00 |594.00 |—&EELE
100081210008896 | &*% 085900 TAKF) BRSEATRE |£8% |[LEHK |£E%% |375 |87.00 |87.00 |45.00 [219.00 |594.00 |—EBEL
100081210006906 |;B*Z 085900 TAKA BRS5EATE |28% | KEMWR £E4% 376 89.00 |87.00 |41.00 [217.00 |593.00 |—EEELE
100081210003561 | XI*F 085900 TAKF BRSEATRE |2B% | KEDHK £E4% 377 |86.00 |87.00 43.00 [216.00 |593.00 |—EEELE
100081210001251 |%*&& 085900 TAKF) BRSEATIRE |£B8% |[TEH |£E4% |378  |85.00 |87.00 |42.00 |214.00 |592.00 |—EBEL
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100081210005231 |G*E 085900 TAKF BRSEATRE |2B% | KEMHK £E4% 373 |87.00 |86.00 |45.00 [218.00 |591.00 |—EEERLE
100081210003644 |&=*E 085900 TAKF EBRSEATE |2B8% | KEDHK £E4% 373 |88.00 |86.00 43.00 [217.00 |590.00 |—EEELE
100081210007111  |#7*H#k 085900 TAKF BRSEATRE |2B8% | EEDHK £E%% (367 |90.00 |90.00 |43.00 [223.00 |590.00 |—EEELE
100081210007854 | 3&*Mf 085900 TAKF EBRSEATE |£B8% | KEDIHK £E4% 386 |81.00 |82.00 |41.00 [204.00 |590.00 |—EEELE
100081210009526 | 5% 085900 TAKF BRSLATE |2B8# | LEWHL £ES% 379 |84.00 |84.00 |43.00 [211.00 |590.00 |—&EELE
100081210010423  |3K* 085900 TAKF BRSEATRE |2B% | KEDHK £E4% 378 |84.00 |85.00 |42.00 [211.00 |589.00 |—EEELE
100081210007592 |#*J5 085900 TAKF BRSLATE |2B8# | LEmWHL £ES% 372 |85.00 |87.00 43.00 [215.00 |587.00 |—&EELE
100081210004485 358 085900 TAKF) BRS5EATE |£8% | LEHK |£E4%% |370 |83.00 |87.00 |44.00 |214.00 |584.00 |—&BE4L
100081210008834 |3T* 085900 TAKF BRSLATE |2B# |LEWHL £ES% 367 |88.00 |88.00 40.00 [216.00 |583.00 |—&EELE
100081210004691 |#7* 085900 TAKF) BRSEATRE |£8% | LEHK |£E%% 367 |85.00 |87.00 |43.00 |215.00 |582.00 |—EBEL
100081210003933 | Z=*K 085900 TAKF BRSEATE |2B# |LEWHL £ES% 368 |84.00 |85.00 |41.00 [210.00 |578.00 |—&EELE
100081210007853 | Z=* 085900 TAKF) BRSEIATRE |£8% |[LEHK |£E4%% 353  91.00 90.00 44.00 |225.00 |578.00 |—&BE4L
100081210010306 | 5*44 085900 TAKA BRS5EATE |28% | EEWR £ES% (356 |89.00 |89.00 |42.00 [220.00 |576.00 |—E&EELE
100081210003421 | XI*¥A 085900 TAKF) BRSEIATRE |£8% |[LEHK |£E4% 359 |87.00 |87.00 |42.00 |216.00 |575.00 |—EBEL
100081210004044 |1&*18 085900 TAKF) BRS5EATIRE |£B% |[TEDH |£E4% |355 (87.00 |87.00 |44.00 |218.00 |573.00 |—EBEL
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100081210008359 |E*Z 085900 TAKR BRSLATIE |2B8# |(LTEmWHL £ES% (352 |90.00 |89.00 42.00 [221.00 |573.00 |—&EEE
100081210009449 | XI*fR 085900 TAKF) BRS5EATE |£8% |[LEWHK |£E4%% 359 |84.00 |87.00 |42.00 |213.00 |572.00 |—&EBEL
100081210006370 |3K*3% 085900 TARKF BREEIATRE |284% |XEWTL £E4% 361 [83.00 [85.00(43.00 (211.00 |572.00 |—&EE4E
100081210000877 |55 085900 TAKF) BRS5EATE |£8% | LEWMK |£E%% 354 86.00 88.00 |44.00 |218.00 |572.00 |—&EBEL
100081210008311  |4p* 085900 TAKF BRSLATE |2B8# |(LEWHL £ES% (355 |86.00 |88.00 42.00 [216.00 |571.00 |—&EEE
100081210008833 |E*R 085900 TAKF) BRS5EATE |£8% |[LEHK |£E4%% 350 (87.00 88.00 |43.00 |218.00 |568.00 |—&EBEL
100081210003559 | &*#A 085900 TAKF BRSLATE |2B8# |LEmWHL £ES% (356 |85.00 |85.00 42.00 [212.00 |568.00 |—&EELE
100081210003010 | F*¥E 085900 TARKF BRSEATE |£B% | LTEWIHK £E%% 353 |85.00 |87.0043.00 [215.00 |568.00 |—&EELE
100081210009334 | E*1 085900 TAKF BRSEATE |2B# | LEWHL £ES% 365 |80.00 |83.00(39.00 [202.00 |567.00 |—&EELE
100081210008044 |E*|§ 085900 TAKF) BRSEATRE |£8% |[LEHK |£E4%% 355 |84.00 |85.00 |43.00 |212.00 |567.00 |—E&BEL
100081210007593  |F¥& 085900 TAKF BERSEATRE |£84% |XEWTL £E4% 350 [87.00 [87.00(41.00 |215.00 |565.00 |—&EE4E
100081210009038  |3K* 085900 IAKF) BREEATRE |£B% |[ZEWTH £E4%% 348 |87.00 [87.00|42.00 216.00 |564.00 |—E&EELE
100081210007718 | E* 085900 TAKA BRS5EATE |28% | KEMWR £ES% 347 |84.00 |87.00 |45.00 [216.00 |563.00 |—E&EELE
100081210003207 | #X*4F 085900 IAKF) BRSEATRE |2B8% |TEWHY |£E4%% [349 84.00 86.00 |43.00 |213.00 |562.00 %%E%i B
100081210007300  |#X*AE 085900 TAKR BRS5EATRE |28% | KTEWR £ES% 347 81.00 |84.00 |37.00 [202.00 |549.00 |—EEELE
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100081210001264 |#75*5k 085900 TAKF BRSEATRE (=B ;’E}ﬁﬁﬁ% £E%#% 300 [83.00 [85.0040.00 208.00 |508.00 |—EEELE
100081210010267 |2*#5 085900 IAKF) BREEATRE |2B% |[BEWTHY £E%%E 397 [0 0 0 0 397.00 %;gfﬁi A
100081210003932 | XIJ*2 085900 IAKF) BREXATRE |28% |BEmit £E4%% 350 [0 0 0 0 350.00 %ﬁgfﬁi A
100081230001644 | XIJ* 085700 ;’gﬁ'_ﬁ% Tl TE-gdE | JE2AH | TETNH |BdEid 393 |90.00 |87.00 |41.00 [218.00 |611.00 |—EBEEL
100081230001639 | F*& 085700 ;’gﬁgﬁ\ TRk ke R% | TEWITL i) 326 |90.00 [88.00 |42.00 |220.00 |546.00 |—EHREELE
100081230001642 | #X*E5 085700 ;’gﬁgﬁ Tl TE-sdE | JE2 RS | TETNH B 312 |91.00 (87.00 |43.00 [221.00 |533.00 |—EEEL
100081230001645  |F&*I% 085700 ;”g}ggﬂ: TRk ke R% | TEWITL i, 281 |85.00 [87.00|35.00 |207.00 |488.00 |—EHREEL
100081230001651 |E*& 085700 ;’gﬁgﬁ TR sk k2R | TEWITL FdEid 276 |85.00 |87.00 |36.00 |208.00 [484.00 |—EEEL
100081230001616 |ZR*ER 085700 ;’gﬁgﬁ Ty ke R% | TEWITL S 258 |91.00 [88.00 |43.00 |222.00 |480.00 |—EHREEL
100081230001617 | F*E 085700 gﬁgﬂ( Tl TE-sdEi | JE2 RS | TEDH |BdEid 260 85.00 (86.00 (39.00 [210.00 |470.00 |—EEEL
100081230001612  |#7*7% 085700 ;’gﬁgﬁ T gyhEin ke R% | TEWITL S 247 |88.00 |91.00|39.00 |218.00 [465.00 |—EHREELE
100081230001637 |&* 085700 gﬁgﬂ( ol TrE-skEs k2% | TEWITL B 243 |90.00 [88.00 |40.00 |218.00 |461.00 |—HEEL
100081230001626 |2+ 085700 ;\’;ﬁ'_ﬁw T gymEin ke R% | TEWITL i, 208 |87.00 [83.00 |40.00 |210.00 |418.00 |—EHREEL
100081230001629 | f&* 085700 ;{;ﬁ'_ﬁ% Tl TiE-sdEis | JE2 A% | TEIH (B 209 86.00 (84.00 (39.00 [209.00 |418.00 |—EEEL
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